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1 Richard Sharp A Indi 173 173 28.83 6 30 30 28 27 28 30 1

2 John Firth A Indi 165 165 23.57 7 24 26 22 23 25 19 26 1

3 Bob Packham A Live 160 160 26.67 6 28 27 28 25 26 26 1

4 Jeff Armitstead B Indi 149 149 21.29 7 22 24 27 22 21 22 11 0

5 Matt Sharp A Indi 148 148 24.67 6 26 26 27 22 25 22 1

6 Bill Rhodes A Indi 117 117 23.4 5 27 28 25 16 21 0

7 Barry Hogg B Indi 104 104 20.8 5 23 20 24 R 20 17 0

8 Brian Thornton B Live 100 100 20 5 R 25 21 18 13 23 1

9 Lewis Hall C Live 94 94 15.67 6 R 23 19 14 16 10 12 0

10 Andrew Woodhead A Mix 88 88 22 4 25 R 23 24 R 16 1

11 Mike Salton A Indi 81 81 27 3 30 24 27 1

12 Francis Regan C Live 68 68 13.6 5 20 R 13 14 11 10 0

13 John Cressey B Indi 60 60 20 3 21 22 17 0

14 Neil Mchardy B Indi 33 33 16.5 2 21 12 3

15 David Simmons C Live 28 28 14 2 15 13 0

16 Joseph Armitstead C Live 20 20 20 1 20 0

17 Andy Mchardy B Indi 19 19 19 1 19 2
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1 Richard Sharp A Indi 173 173 28.83 6 30 30 28 27 28 30 1

2 John Firth A Indi 165 165 23.57 7 24 26 22 23 25 19 26 1

3 Bob Packham A Live 160 160 26.67 6 28 27 28 25 26 26 1

4 Matt Sharp A Indi 148 148 24.67 6 26 26 27 22 25 22 1

5 Bill Rhodes A Indi 117 117 23.4 5 27 28 25 16 21 0

6 Andrew Woodhead A Mix 88 88 22 4 25 R 23 24 R 16 1

7 Mike Salton A Indi 81 81 27 3 30 24 27 1
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1 Jeff Armitstead B Indi 149 149 21.29 7 22 24 27 22 21 22 11 0

2 Barry Hogg B Indi 104 104 20.8 5 23 20 24 R 20 17 0

3 Brian Thornton B Live 100 100 20 5 R 25 21 18 13 23 1

4 John Cressey B Indi 60 60 20 3 21 22 17 0

5 Neil Mchardy B Indi 33 33 16.5 2 21 12 3

6 Andy Mchardy B Indi 19 19 19 1 19 2
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1 Lewis Hall C Live 94 94 15.67 6 R 23 19 14 16 10 12 0

2 Francis Regan C Live 68 68 13.6 5 20 R 13 14 11 10 0
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3 David Simmons C Live 28 28 14 2 15 13 0

4 Joseph Armitstead C Live 20 20 20 1 20 0
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1 Bob Packham A Live 180 180 30 6 30 30 30 30 30 30 1

2 Lewis Hall C Live 160 160 26.67 6 R 27 26 26 27 26 28 0

3 Brian Thornton B Live 141 141 28.2 5 R 28 27 28 28 30 1

4 Francis Regan C Live 132 132 26.4 5 27 R 25 26 27 27 0

5 Andrew Woodhead A Live 84 84 28 3 28 R 28 28 R 1

6 David Simmons C Live 52 52 26 2 27 25 0

7 Joseph Armitstead C Live 26 26 26 1 26 0
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1 Richard Sharp A Indep 173 173 28.83 6 30 30 28 27 28 30 1

2 John Firth A Indep 173 173 24.71 7 26 27 24 24 26 20 26 1

3 Jeff Armitstead B Indep 160 160 22.86 7 24 26 28 23 23 23 13 0

4 Matt Sharp A Indep 154 154 25.67 6 27 27 27 24 26 23 1

5 Bill Rhodes A Indep 121 121 24.2 5 28 28 26 17 22 0

6 Barry Hogg B Indep 112 112 22.4 5 25 23 25 R 21 18 0

7 Mike Salton A Indep 82 82 27.33 3 30 25 27 1

8 John Cressey B Indep 67 67 22.33 3 23 25 19 0

9 Neil Mchardy B Indep 38 38 19 2 24 14 3

10 Andy Mchardy B Indep 22 22 22 1 22 2

11 Andrew Woodhead A Indep 17 17 17 1 R R 17 1
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1 Joe Sharp A A All 173 173 28.83 6 30 30 28 27 28 30 0

2 Mark Tallon A A All 172 172 24.57 7 28 27 28 25 26 26 12 1

3 Ann Boyes A A All 165 165 23.57 7 24 26 22 23 25 19 26 0

4 Stephen Postlethwaite B B All 149 149 21.29 7 22 24 27 22 21 22 11 0

5 Zac Sharp A A All 148 148 24.67 6 26 26 27 22 25 22 1

6 Kate Imrie A A All 117 117 23.4 5 27 28 25 16 21 0

7 Karen Briggs A A All 88 88 22 4 25 Re 23 24 Re 16 0

8 Dave Wilson A A All 81 81 27 3 30 24 27 0

9 Joanne Hogg B B All 61 61 20.33 3 24 Re 20 17 0

10 Paul Coates B B All 60 60 20 3 21 22 17 0

11 Diane Knowles C C All 57 57 14.25 4 20 13 14 10 0

12 Carolyn Dean B B All 48 48 24 2 25 23 0

13 David Holmes B B All 43 43 21.5 2 23 20 0

14 Wilson Park C C All 42 42 21 2 Re 23 19 0

15 Dougie Parkinson B B All 31 31 15.5 2 18 13 0

16 Joseph Armitstead C C All 30 30 15 2 14 16 0

17 Anita Simmons C C All 28 28 14 2 15 13 0

18 Mark Tallon C C All 23 23 11.5 2 11 12 1

19 Andy Mchardy B B All 21 21 21 1 21 2

22 Neil Mchardy B B All 19 19 19 1 19 3
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1 Joe Sharp A A All 173 173 28.83 6 30 30 28 27 28 30 0

2 Mark Tallon A A All 172 172 24.57 7 28 27 28 25 26 26 12 1

3 Ann Boyes A A All 165 165 23.57 7 24 26 22 23 25 19 26 0

4 Zac Sharp A A All 148 148 24.67 6 26 26 27 22 25 22 1

5 Kate Imrie A A All 117 117 23.4 5 27 28 25 16 21 0

6 Karen Briggs A A All 88 88 22 4 25 Re 23 24 Re 16 0

7 Dave Wilson A A All 81 81 27 3 30 24 27 0
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1 Stephen Postlethwaite B B All 149 149 21.29 7 22 24 27 22 21 22 11 0

2 Joanne Hogg B B All 61 61 20.33 3 24 Re 20 17 0

3 Paul Coates B B All 60 60 20 3 21 22 17 0

4 Carolyn Dean B B All 48 48 24 2 25 23 0

5 David Holmes B B All 43 43 21.5 2 23 20 0

6 Dougie Parkinson B B All 31 31 15.5 2 18 13 0

7 Andy Mchardy B B All 21 21 21 1 21 2

9 Neil Mchardy B B All 19 19 19 1 19 3
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1 Diane Knowles C C All 57 57 14.25 4 20 13 14 10 0

2 Wilson Park C C All 42 42 21 2 Re 23 19 0

3 Joseph Armitstead C C All 30 30 15 2 14 16 0

4 Anita Simmons C C All 28 28 14 2 15 13 0

5 Mark Tallon C C All 23 23 11.5 2 11 12 1

Independent Tiebreaks

Richard Sharp Beats John Firth by 3 to 0 x Wins

Passengers Championship Class C 

Passengers Championship Class B 


